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Sr.
No.

Exam Rollno

College
Rollno

Eno.
No.

College
Code

Name

Father Name

Mother's Name

Course
Code

)

art/Sem

Student
Type

Campus

Paper
Code

Paper Name

ER_IMP

Pap_Type

Sub
Pap_Type

Descipline

Max
TE_IA

Obt.
TE_IA

Studer
Signatu

15072504001

058

072

ASMITA ANEJA

SANJEEV ANEJA

BINDU ANEJA

504

111

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

20

15072504001

058

072

ASMITA ANEJA

SANJEEV ANEJA

BINDU ANEJA

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

19

15072504001

072

ASMITA ANEJA

SANJEEV ANEJA

BINDU ANEJA

504

jins

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

19

15072504001

072

ASMITA ANEJA

SANJEEV ANEJA

BINDU ANEJA

504

jiss

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

15

15072504002

072

ASHISH YADAV

SUBHASH YADAV

PINKI YADAV

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

15072504002

072

ASHISH YADAV

SUBHASH YADAV

PINKI YADAV

504

jiss

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

15072504002

072

ASHISH YADAV

SUBHASH YADAV

PINKI YADAV

504

jiss

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

17

15072504002

072

ASHISH YADAV

SUBHASH YADAV

PINKI YADAV

504

111

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

15072504003

268

072

AVI GUPTA

DEEPAK GUPTA

NEELAM GUPTA

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

24

15072504003

268

072

AVI GUPTA

DEEPAK GUPTA

NEELAM GUPTA

504

111

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

21

15072504003

268

072

AVI GUPTA

DEEPAK GUPTA

NEELAM GUPTA

504

111

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

25

15072504003

268

072

AVI GUPTA

DEEPAK GUPTA

NEELAM GUPTA

504

111

REG

22417502

Corporate Tax
Planning [DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

20

15072504004

072

A.S. DAYANITHA

A.D. SAKTHIVELAN

A.S. GAYATHIRI

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

13

15072504004

072

A.S. DAYANITHA

A.D. SAKTHIVELAN

A.S. GAYATHIRI

504

111

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

16

15072504004

072

A.S. DAYANITHA

A.D. SAKTHIVELAN

A.S. GAYATHIRI

504

111

REG

22417507

Organisational
Behaviour [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

13

15072504004

072

A.S. DAYANITHA

A.D. SAKTHIVELAN

A.S. GAYATHIRI

504

jins

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

11

15072504005

142

072

AISHWARYA
THAKUR

ABHAY KUMAR
THAKUR

ABHA THAKUR

504

jiss

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

21

15072504005

142

072

AISHWARYA
THAKUR

ABHAY KUMAR
THAKUR

ABHA THAKUR

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

18




15072504005

142

072

AISHWARYA
THAKUR

ABHAY KUMAR
THAKUR

ABHA THAKUR

504

111

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

18

15072504005

142

072

AISHWARYA
THAKUR

ABHAY KUMAR
THAKUR

ABHA THAKUR

504

jins

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

16

15072504006

028

072

ADITI ANAND

N. ANAND

S. DEEPA

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

17

15072504006

072

ADITI ANAND

N. ANAND

S. DEEPA

504

jiss

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

20

15072504006

028

072

ADITI ANAND

N. ANAND

S. DEEPA

504

jiss

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

18

15072504006

072

ADITI ANAND

N. ANAND

S. DEEPA

504

111

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

23

15072504007

072

AJITH. K. M

K. MANOGARAN

C.K. UMARANI

504

111

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

11

15072504007

072

AJITH. K. M

K. MANOGARAN

C.K. UMARANI

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

12

15072504007

072

AJITH. K. M

K. MANOGARAN

C.K. UMARANI

504

111

REG

22417503

Banking and
Insurance [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

11

15072504007

072

AJITH. K. M

K. MANOGARAN

C.K. UMARANI

504

111

REG

22417510

Advertising (B. Com
(Hons) [DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

13

15072504008

072

AYUSHI GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

NIDHI GUPTA

504

111

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

17

15072504008

072

AYUSHI GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

NIDHI GUPTA

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

20

15072504008

072

AYUSHI GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

NIDHI GUPTA

504

111

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

17

15072504008

072

AYUSHI GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

NIDHI GUPTA

504

111

REG

22417502

Corporate Tax
Planning [DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

14

15072504009

072

AYUSH KUMAR
KEJRIWAL

MAHESH KEJRIWAL

SARIKA DEVI

504

111

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

19

15072504009

072

AYUSH KUMAR
KEJRIWAL

MAHESH KEJRIWAL

SARIKA DEVI

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

17

15072504009

072

AYUSH KUMAR
KEJRIWAL

MAHESH KEJRIWAL

SARIKA DEVI

504

111

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

15

15072504009

072

AYUSH KUMAR
KEJRIWAL

MAHESH KEJRIWAL

SARIKA DEVI

504

jins

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

15

10

15072504010

546

072

ANKIT KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

BABITA DEVI

504

jiss

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

15

15072504010

546

072

ANKIT KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

BABITA DEVI

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

17

15072504010

546

072

ANKIT KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

BABITA DEVI

504

jiss

REG

22417507

Organisational
Behaviour [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

12




15072504010

546

072

ANKIT KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

BABITA DEVI

504

jins

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

Principles of

11

15072504011

072

ANSHUL YADAV

ANIL KUMAR

NEELAM YADAV

504

jiss

REG

22411501

Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

23

15072504011

072

ANSHUL YADAV

ANIL KUMAR

NEELAM YADAV

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

25

15072504011

072

ANSHUL YADAV

ANIL KUMAR

NEELAM YADAV

504

jiss

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

23

15072504011

072

ANSHUL YADAV

ANIL KUMAR

NEELAM YADAV

504

jiss

REG

22417511

BUSINESS
STATISTICS [DSE-
2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

24

12

15072504012

072

AAKASH SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

504

jiss

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

15

15072504012

072

AAKASH SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

16

15072504012

072

AAKASH SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

504

jiss

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

15072504012

072

AAKASH SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

504

111

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

05

13

15072504013

678

072

ADITYA THAKUR

DUNI CHAND

BANDNA THAKUR

504

111

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

13

15072504013

678

072

ADITYA THAKUR

DUNI CHAND

BANDNA THAKUR

504

jiss

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

23

15072504013

072

ADITYA THAKUR

DUNI CHAND

BANDNA THAKUR

504

111

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

21

15072504013

072

ADITYA THAKUR

DUNI CHAND

BANDNA THAKUR

504

jiss

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

22

14

15072504014

072

ABHIMANYU
MEENA

NAVAL KISHORE

ASHU MEENA

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

13

15072504014

072

ABHIMANYU
MEENA

NAVAL KISHORE

ASHU MEENA

504

jins

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

15

15072504014

072

ABHIMANYU
MEENA

NAVAL KISHORE

ASHU MEENA

504

jins

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

15072504014

072

ABHIMANYU
MEENA

NAVAL KISHORE

ASHU MEENA

504

111

REG

22417502

Corporate Tax
Planning [DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

15

15072504015

141

072

ABHISEK
MAHANTA

RABINDRA NATH
MAHANTA

BHAGABATI MAHANTA

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

22

15072504015

141

072

ABHISEK
MAHANTA

RABINDRA NATH
MAHANTA

BHAGABATI MAHANTA

504

jins

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

22

15072504015

141

072

ABHISEK
MAHANTA

RABINDRA NATH
MAHANTA

BHAGABATI MAHANTA

504

jiss

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

20

15072504015

141

072

ABHISEK
MAHANTA

RABINDRA NATH
MAHANTA

BHAGABATI MAHANTA

504

jins

REG

22417501

Management

Accounting [DSE]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

21




16

15072504016

072

ADIT V CHHABRIA

VIKRAMSINGH
CHHABRIA

[DSE-1]

PRIYANKA CHHABRIA

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

15

15072504016

072

ADIT V CHHABRIA

VIKRAMSINGH
CHHABRIA

PRIYANKA CHHABRIA

504

jins

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

18

15072504016

072

ADIT V CHHABRIA

VIKRAMSINGH
CHHABRIA

PRIYANKA CHHABRIA

504

jins

REG

22417507

Organisational
Behaviour [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

15

15072504016

617

072

ADIT V CHHABRIA

VIKRAMSINGH
CHHABRIA

PRIYANKA CHHABRIA

504

jiss

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

16

17

15072504017

283

072

ASHWIN .S

V. SUBRAMONIAN

S. PREMA

504

111

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

23

15072504017

283

072

ASHWIN .S

V. SUBRAMONIAN

S. PREMA

504

jiss

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

17

15072504017

283

072

ASHWIN .S

V. SUBRAMONIAN

S. PREMA

504

jiss

REG

22417503

Banking and
Insurance [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

21

15072504017

072

ASHWIN .S

V. SUBRAMONIAN

S. PREMA

504

jiss

REG

22417511

BUSINESS
STATISTICS [DSE-
2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

18

18

15072504018

072

ADITYA KUMAR

RAMENDER KUMAR

MEENAKSHI

504

jiss

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

22

15072504018

072

ADITYA KUMAR

RAMENDER KUMAR

MEENAKSHI

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

16

15072504018

072

ADITYA KUMAR

RAMENDER KUMAR

MEENAKSHI

504

jiss

REG

22417511

BUSINESS
STATISTICS [DSE-
2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

14

15072504018

074

072

ADITYA KUMAR

RAMENDER KUMAR

MEENAKSHI

504

jiss

REG

22417503

Banking and
Insurance [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

18

19

15072504019

072

ABHISHEK SANJAY
SHARMA

SANJAY SHARMA

ANITA E SHARMA

504

111

REG

22411303

Management
Principles and
Applications

IMP

MAIN

CORE

NA

15072504019

072

ABHISHEK SANJAY
SHARMA

SANJAY SHARMA

ANITA E SHARMA

504

111

REG

22413301

E-Commerce

IMP

MAIN_OP

SEC

NA

15072504019

072

ABHISHEK SANJAY
SHARMA

SANJAY SHARMA

ANITA E SHARMA

504

111

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

14

15072504019

072

ABHISHEK SANJAY
SHARMA

SANJAY SHARMA

ANITA E SHARMA

504

jiss

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

15072504019

072

ABHISHEK SANJAY
SHARMA

SANJAY SHARMA

ANITA E SHARMA

504

111

REG

22417505

Financial Markets,
Institutions and
Financial Services
[DSE-2]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-2

25

15072504019

072

ABHISHEK SANJAY
SHARMA

SANJAY SHARMA

ANITA E SHARMA

504

jins

REG

22417507

Organisational
Behaviour [DSE]
[DSE-1]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

12

20

15072504020

072

ANANYA ISHANI
SINGH

LAVLEEN MOHAN
SINGH

ISHA SINGH

504

jiss

REG

22411502

Fundamentals of
Finacial
Management (B.
Com Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

16

15072504020

072

ANANYA ISHANI
SINGH

LAVLEEN MOHAN
SINGH

ISHA SINGH

504

111

REG

22411501

Principles of
Marketing (B. Com
(Hons)

MAIN

CORE

NA

25

19

15072504020

072

ANANYA ISHANI
SINGH

LAVLEEN MOHAN
SINGH

ISHA SINGH

504

jins

REG

22417501

Management
Accounting [DSE]

MAIN_OP

DSE

DESC-1

25

17




[DSE-1]

ANANYA ISHANI

LAVLEEN MOHAN

BUSINESS

15072504020|575 072 ISHA SINGH 504 |III |V |REG 22417511|STATISTICS [DSE- MAIN_OP |DSE DESC-2 25 |20
SINGH SINGH 2l
Fundamentals of
21 |15072504021|556 072  |ADARSH SULE  |DINESH SULE PRAGYA SULE 504 |1 |V |REG 22411502|Finacial MAIN CORE NA 25 |15
Management (B.
Com Hons)
Principles of
15072504021|556 072  |ADARSH SULE  |DINESH SULE PRAGYA SULE 504 |III |V |REG 22411501 |Marketing (B. Com MAIN CORE NA 25 |6
(Hons)
Corporate Tax
15072504021|556 072  |ADARSH SULE  |DINESH SULE PRAGYA SULE 504 |1 |V |REG 22417502| 0 e o o1 MAIN_OP |DSE DESC-2 25 |8
Management
15072504021|556 072  |ADARSH SULE  |DINESH SULE PRAGYA SULE 504 |III |V |REG 22417501|Accounting [DSE] MAIN_OP |DSE DESC-1 |25 |14
[DSE-1]
Principles of
22 |15072504022/510 072 |ANSHU SEN EEEESH KUMAR lsysHma sEN 504 |III |V |REG 22411501 |Marketing (B. Com MAIN CORE NA 25 |13
(Hons)
Fundamentals of
15072504022|510 072 |ANSHU SEN SURESH KUMAR |5 ;5HmA SEN 504 |m1 v |REG 22411502|Finacial MAIN CORE NA 25 |15
SEN Management (B.
Com Hons)
15072504022|510 072 |ANSHU SEN SURESH KUMAR |5 ;5HmA SEN 504 |m1 v |REG 22417502 |Corporate Tax MAIN_OP |DSE DESC-2 25 |18
SEN Planning [DSE-2]
SURESH KUMAR Management
15072504022|510 072 |ANSHU SEN <EN SUSHMA SEN 504 |III |V |REG 22417501|Accounting [DSE] MAIN_OP |DSE DESC-1 |25 |13
[DSE-1]
Principles of
ARYA KOUSALYA :
23 |15072504023/475 072 |RAMAKRISHNA  |T-S- RAMAKRISHNA oo idi onc o 504 |III |V |REG 22411501 zlll_‘agrli)tlng (B. Com MAIN CORE NA 25 |14
Fundamentals of
ARYA KOUSALYA Finacial
15072504023(475 072 | VAKRISHNA  |T-S- RAMAKRISHNA |2 202 504 |1 |V |REG 22411502| 000" ot @, MAIN CORE NA 25 |18
Com Hons)
Management
ARYA KOUSALYA "
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